wonometragem

Vel
ross

T.E.M

INTERLAGOS 24/26/2018

Tem Superlig_ja

Sexta
50 Track Day A

Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
24/08/2018 14:40 .

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(45) Artur Parada Procida Junior
1 - 14:47:20.875
2 2:05.481 +12.802 14:49:26.356
3 2:03.393 +10.714 14:51:29.749
4 1:54.774 +2.095 14:53:24.523
5 1:52.679 - 14:55:17.202
6 2:29.778 +37.099 14:57:46.980
7 2:01.334 +8.655 14:59:48.314
(978) Leandro Henriques dos Santos
1 14:49:48.471
2 2:08.234 +7.199 14:51:56.705
3 2:01.134 +0.099 14:53:57.839
4 2:01.035 - 14:55:58.874
5 2:01.072 +0.037 14:57:59.946
6 2:01.827 +0.792 15:00:01.773
7 2:02.497 +1.462 15:02:04.270
(995) Pedro Manoel Bertolini Chaves
1 - 14:45:44.745
2 2:03.556 +2.460 14:47:48.301
3 2:03.300 +2.204 14:49:51.601
4 2:07.029 +5.933 14:51:58.630
5 2:01.096 - 14:53:59.726
6 2:01.390 +0.294 14:56:01.116
7 2:01.594 +0.498 14:58:02.710
8 2:02.076 +0.980 15:00:04.786
9 2:02.422 +1.326 15:02:07.208
(87) Edson Luiz Barbosa
1 - 14:47:20.745
2 2:05.832 +4.387 14:49:26.577
3 2:03.886 +2.441 14:51:30.463
4 2:04.989 +3.544 14:53:35.452
5 2:06.605 +5.160 14:55:42.057
6 2:04.756 +3.311 14:57:46.813
7 2:01.445 - 14:59:48.258
(012) Reinaldo Zani Baggio
1 14:46:05.278
2 2:04.733 +3.178 14:48:10.011
3 2:04.027 +2.472 14:50:14.038
4 2:04.119 +2.564 14:52:18.157
5 2:03.082 +1.527 14:54:21.239
6 2:03.229 +1.674 14:56:24.468
7 2:04.101 +2.546 14:58:28.569
8 2:01.555 15:00:30.124
(999) Evandro Alberto Hernandes Souza
1 14:43:07.397
2 2:08.341 +3.248 14:45:15.738
3 2:06.628 +1.535 14:47:22.366
4 2:05.908 +0.815 14:49:28.274
5 2:05.093 - 14:51:33.367
(998) Severino Meirelles
1 14:52:02.338
2 2:07.715 - 14:54:10.053
3 2:09.894 +2.179 14:56:19.947
4 2:18.590 +10.875 14:58:38.537
(997) Rogerio Antonio Marin
1 14:52:01.530
2 2:08.011 - 14:54:09.541

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(996) Angelo Ricardo Guio
- 14:52:00.166
2 2:09.318 - 14:54:09.484
3 2:10.079 +0.761 14:56:19.563
(77) Eduardo Monteiro
1 - 14:44:10.648
2 2:16.163 +1.322 14:46:26.811
3 2:14.841 | - 14:48:41.652

Volta

Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

Impresso: 24/08/2018 15:04:24

Crono Verde Rosso

verde
rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Pagina 1/1



